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17:24.84 2022Hombres 14-15 1500 Libre Aguilar Macchiom, Maximo  -  EDELP1

16:35.57 2023Hombres 16-18 1500 Libre Echaverria, Inñ aki  -  OBB1

17:16.97 11/2024Hombres 19-21 1500 Libre Kenig, Lautaro  -  SITAS1

15:42.41 2025Hombres 22&O 1500 Libre Alba, Lucas Ezequiel  -  CAK1

9:38.19 2022Mujeres 14-15 800 Libre Del Saz, Bernardita  -  CRBAL2

9:31.30 2024Mujeres 16-18 800 Libre Chaillou, Sofy  -  CAMDP2

9:32.60 2025Mujeres 19-21 800 Libre Chaillou, Sofy  -  CAMDP2

9:31.30 2024Mujeres 22&O 800 Libre Chaillou, Sofy  -  CAMDP2

36.21 2023Mujeres 12-13 50 Pecho Del Valle, Mayra Sol  -  ADA3

34.68 2022Mujeres 14-15 50 Pecho Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK3

33.98 2025Mujeres 16-18 50 Pecho Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK3

35.37 2025Mujeres 19-21 50 Pecho Martinicorena, Mia  -  EDELP3

33.98 2025Mujeres 22&O 50 Pecho Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK3

29.68 2022Hombres 12-13 50 Espalda Amado, Joaquin  -  OLP4

28.15 2023Hombres 14-15 50 Espalda Chailiou, Matias  -  CAMDP4

25.98 2022Hombres 16-18 50 Espalda Saravia, Ulises  -  CAOU4

28.25 2023Hombres 19-21 50 Espalda D'Angelo, Miguel Ignacio  -  CAVS4

25.98 2022Hombres 22&O 50 Espalda Saravia, Ulises  -  CAOU4

4:45.16 2023Mujeres 12-13 400 Libre Medina Villegas, Malena  -  SITAS5

4:32.49 2025Mujeres 14-15 400 Libre Dos Santos, Catalina  -  HB5

4:37.32 2024Mujeres 16-18 400 Libre Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN5

4:38.40 2022Mujeres 19-21 400 Libre Pedreira, Taisa  -  CAOU5

4:32.49 2025Mujeres 22&O 400 Libre Dos Santos, Catalina  -  HB5

2:40.48 11/2024Hombres 12-13 200 CI Sosio, Juan Mateo  -  EDELP6

2:21.55 2024Hombres 14-15 200 CI Taien Torales, Jeremias  -  ADA6

2:09.42 2025Hombres 16-18 200 CI Chailiou, Matias  -  CAMDP6

2:15.87 11/2024Hombres 19-21 200 CI Santichia, Agustin  -  OBB6

2:09.42 2025Hombres 22&O 200 CI Chailiou, Matias  -  CAMDP6

1:11.47 2023Mujeres 12-13 100 Mariposa Pasquali, Pia  -  Ramallo7

1:03.10 2023Mujeres 14-15 100 Mariposa Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN7

1:01.41 2025Mujeres 16-18 100 Mariposa Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  EDELP7

1:05.38 2023Mujeres 19-21 100 Mariposa Marchegiani, Iara  -  SITAS7

1:01.41 2025Mujeres 22&O 100 Mariposa Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  EDELP7

1:17.41 11/2024Hombres 12-13 100 Pecho Tagliaferro, Valentino  -  EDELP8

1:11.83 11/2024Hombres 14-15 100 Pecho Leiva, Enzo  -  H2O8

1:06.53 2022Hombres 16-18 100 Pecho Gianelli, Francesco Juan  -  CAOU8

1:06.65 11/2024Hombres 19-21 100 Pecho Gianelli, Francesco Juan  -  CAOU8

1:05.60 2025Hombres 22&O 100 Pecho Garcia, Lorenzo  -  CAK8

2:00.83 2023Mujeres 12-13 200 Libre Relevo   -  CAK9

1:51.73 2023Hombres 14-15 200 Combinado Relevo   -  EDELP10

1:53.10 11/2024Mujeres 16-18 200 Libre Relevo   -  CAK11

3:56.02 11/2024Hombres 14&O 400 Combinado Relevo   -  CAOU12

33.82 11/2024Hombres 12-13 50 Pecho Sosio, Juan Mateo  -  EDELP13

31.58 11/2024Hombres 14-15 50 Pecho Leiva, Enzo  -  H2O13

29.72 2022Hombres 16-18 50 Pecho Gianelli, Francesco Juan  -  CAOU13

29.61 11/2024Hombres 19-21 50 Pecho Gianelli, Francesco Juan  -  CAOU13

28.70 11/2024Hombres 22&O 50 Pecho Garcia, Lorenzo  -  CAK13

32.29 2022Mujeres 12-13 50 Espalda Suarez, Delfina  -  NR14

30.57 2023Mujeres 14-15 50 Espalda Suarez, Delfina  -  NR14

30.25 2025Mujeres 16-18 50 Espalda Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  EDELP14

29.89 11/2024Mujeres 19-21 50 Espalda Ortiz, Juana  -  CAOU14

29.89 11/2024Mujeres 22&O 50 Espalda Ortiz, Juana  -  CAOU14

4:33.63 11/2024Hombres 12-13 400 Libre Galichio Barcelona, Federico  -  SITAS15

4:12.15 2023Hombres 14-15 400 Libre Aguilar Macchiom, Maximo Augus  -  EDELP15

4:09.30 2023Hombres 16-18 400 Libre Echaverria, Inñ aki  -  OBB15

4:20.99 11/2024Hombres 19-21 400 Libre Kenig, Lautaro  -  SITAS15

3:57.62 2025Hombres 22&O 400 Libre Alba, Lucas Ezequiel  -  CAK15

2:56.58 2023Mujeres 12-13 200 Pecho Del Valle, Mayra Sol  -  ADA16
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2:41.57 2022Mujeres 14-15 200 Pecho Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK16

2:40.29 2025Mujeres 16-18 200 Pecho Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK16

3:00.85 11/2024Mujeres 19-21 200 Pecho Gelpi, Camila  -  CAK16

2:40.29 2025Mujeres 22&O 200 Pecho Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK16

1:05.98 2025Hombres 12-13 100 Mariposa Chiamino, JoaquIÍn Agustin  -  CAOU17

59.81 11/2024Hombres 14-15 100 Mariposa Urruttia, Bautista  -  EDELP17

53.87 11/2024Hombres 16-18 100 Mariposa Cazau, Ulises  -  ADN17

52.72 2025Hombres 19-21 100 Mariposa Cazau, Ulises  -  ADN17

52.72 2025Hombres 22&O 100 Mariposa Cazau, Ulises  -  ADN17

1:01.99 11/2024Mujeres 12-13 100 Libre Medina Villegas, Malena  -  SITAS18

59.50 2025Mujeres 14-15 100 Libre Dos Santos, Catalina  -  HB18

58.83 2025Mujeres 16-18 100 Libre Toni, Malena  -  NR18

57.35 2022Mujeres 19-21 100 Libre Ruggiero, Maria Guillermina  -  CAOU18

57.35 2022Mujeres 22&O 100 Libre Ruggiero, Maria Guillermina  -  CAOU18

1:56.58 11/2024Mixto 12-13 200 Libre Relevo   -  SITAS19

1:50.59 11/2024Mixto 14-15 200 Libre Relevo   -  CAK20

1:38.87 2025Hombres 16-18 200 Libre Relevo   -  EDELP21

4:26.72 2025Mujeres 14&O 400 Combinado Relevo   -  CAOU22

29.39 2023Mujeres 12-13 50 Libre Mencia, Julia Anabela P  -  OBB23

27.88 2023Mujeres 14-15 50 Libre Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN23

27.13 2025Mujeres 16-18 50 Libre Toni, Malena  -  NR23

26.64 2022Mujeres 19-21 50 Libre Ruggiero, Maria Guillermina  -  CAOU23

26.64 2022Mujeres 22&O 50 Libre Ruggiero, Maria Guillermina  -  CAOU23

28.69 2022Hombres 12-13 50 Mariposa Urruttia, Bautista  -  EDELP24

26.23 11/2024Hombres 14-15 50 Mariposa Urruttia, Bautista  -  EDELP24

24.30 11/2024Hombres 16-18 50 Mariposa Cazau, Ulises  -  ADN24

24.15 2025Hombres 19-21 50 Mariposa Cazau, Ulises  -  ADN24

24.15 2025Hombres 22&O 50 Mariposa Cazau, Ulises  -  ADN24

2:34.42 2022Mujeres 12-13 200 Espalda Andrade, Adriana  -  Huracan San Just25

2:29.84 2022Mujeres 14-15 200 Espalda Antonino, Martina  -  FENBAS25

2:25.22 2022Mujeres 16-18 200 Espalda Ortiz Blanco, Juana  -  CAOU25

2:23.57 2025Mujeres 19-21 200 Espalda Ortiz Blanco, Juana  -  CAOU25

2:23.57 2025Mujeres 22&O 200 Espalda Ortiz Blanco, Juana  -  CAOU25

2:08.46 2022Hombres 12-13 200 Libre Paz, Thiziano  -  CAK26

1:57.48 2023Hombres 14-15 200 Libre Aguilar Macchiom, Maximo Augus  -  EDELP26

1:53.13 2022Hombres 16-18 200 Libre Santiso, Matias  -  CAVS26

1:58.87 11/2024Hombres 19-21 200 Libre Retrive, Nicolas Ignacio  -  FENABA26

1:53.13 2022Hombres 22&O 200 Libre Santiso, Matias  -  CAVS26

5:44.59 11/2024Mujeres 12-13 400 CI Fernandez Marite, Canela  -  NLTC27

5:19.33 2023Mujeres 14-15 400 CI Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL27

5:14.95 2025Mujeres 16-18 400 CI Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL27

5:56.56 2025Mujeres 19-21 400 CI Nardi, Ana Paula  -  H2o27

5:14.95 2025Mujeres 22&O 400 CI Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL27

2:45.57 11/2024Hombres 12-13 200 Pecho Tagliaferro, Valentino  -  EDELP28

2:36.57 11/2024Hombres 14-15 200 Pecho Delgado Puerta, Salvador Jose  -  CAVS28

2:32.09 2022Hombres 16-18 200 Pecho Vaveliuk, Iuri P  -  OLP28

2:29.97 11/2024Hombres 19-21 200 Pecho Santicchia, Agustin  -  OBB28

2:29.89 11/2024Hombres 22&O 200 Pecho Garcia, Lorenzo  -  CAK28

2:09.09 11/2024Hombres 12-13 200 Combinado Relevo   -  SITAS29

2:08.05 2022Mujeres 14-15 200 Combinado Relevo   -  CAK30

1:46.30 2022Hombres 16-18 200 Combinado Relevo   -  CAOU31

4:04.34 2022Mujeres 14&O 400 Libre Relevo   -  CAOU32

26.67 2022Hombres 12-13 50 Libre Urruttia, Bautista  -  EDELP33

24.11 2023Hombres 14-15 50 Libre Chailiou, Matias  -  CAMDP33

23.52 2022Hombres 16-18 50 Libre Santiso, Matias  -  CAVS33

23.56 2023Hombres 19-21 50 Libre Martin, Nahuel  -  CAOU33

23.50 11/2024Hombres 22&O 50 Libre Martin Minervini, Nahuel  -  CAOU33

31.55 11/2024Mujeres 12-13 50 Mariposa Fernandez Marite, Canela  -  NLTC34
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27.90 2023Mujeres 14-15 50 Mariposa Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN34

27.58 2024Mujeres 16-18 50 Mariposa Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN34

27.69 2022Mujeres 19-21 50 Mariposa Ruggiero, Maria Guillermina  -  CAOU34

27.58 2024Mujeres 22&O 50 Mariposa Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN34

2:22.93 11/2024Hombres 12-13 200 Espalda Espinola, Benjamin  -  SITAS35

2:14.14 2023Hombres 14-15 200 Espalda Conrad, Ciro Martin  -  NPS35

2:08.19 2025Hombres 16-18 200 Espalda Chailiou, Matias  -  CAMDP35

2:12.53 2023Hombres 19-21 200 Espalda D'Angelo, Miguel Ignacio  -  CAVS35

2:06.64 2025Hombres 22&O 200 Espalda Mendez, Juan Ignacio  -  CAK35

2:15.38 2023Mujeres 12-13 200 Libre Medina Villegas, Malena  -  SITAS36

2:08.53 2025Mujeres 14-15 200 Libre Dos Santos, Catalina  -  HB36

2:08.62 11/2024Mujeres 16-18 200 Libre Chailliou, Sofy  -  CAMDP36

2:09.15 2025Mujeres 19-21 200 Libre Chaillou, Sofy  -  CAMDP36

2:08.53 2025Mujeres 22&O 200 Libre Dos Santos, Catalina  -  HB36

2:36.66 2025Hombres 12-13 200 Mariposa Chiamino, JoaquIÍn Agustin  -  CAOU37

2:18.81 11/2024Hombres 14-15 200 Mariposa Paz, Thiziano  -  CAK37

2:08.78 11/2024Hombres 16-18 200 Mariposa Cazau, Ulises  -  ADN37

2:14.06 2024Hombres 19-21 200 Mariposa Weheren, Valentino  -  CAOU37

2:05.66 11/2024Hombres 22&O 200 Mariposa Luduenñ a, Federico  -  CAOU37

1:08.92 2022Mujeres 12-13 100 Espalda Suarez, Delfina  -  NR38

1:06.55 2023Mujeres 14-15 100 Espalda Suarez, Delfina  -  NR38

1:04.57 2022Mujeres 16-18 100 Espalda Raviola, Candela  -  CPYN SAN PEDRO38

1:04.30 2025Mujeres 19-21 100 Espalda Ortiz Blanco, Juana  -  CAOU38

1:04.30 2025Mujeres 22&O 100 Espalda Ortiz Blanco, Juana  -  CAOU38

1:54.63 11/2024Hombres 12-13 200 Libre Relevo   -  SITAS39

1:56.49 11/2024Mujeres 14-15 200 Libre Relevo   -  CAK40

1:46.25 11/2024Mixto 16-18 200 Libre Relevo   -  EDELP41

3:44.12 2025Mixto 14&O 400 Libre Relevo   -  EDELP42

2:40.28 11/2024Mujeres 12-13 200 CI Medina Villegas, Malena  -  SITAS43

2:30.33 2023Mujeres 14-15 200 CI Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL43

2:29.99 2025Mujeres 16-18 200 CI Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL43

2:31.65 2025Mujeres 19-21 200 CI Chaillou, Sofy  -  CAMDP43

2:29.99 2025Mujeres 22&O 200 CI Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL43

1:05.65 2022Hombres 12-13 100 Espalda Amado, Joaquin  -  OLP44

1:00.94 2023Hombres 14-15 100 Espalda Ponce, Francisco  -  EDELP44

57.56 2022Hombres 16-18 100 Espalda Saravia, Ulises  -  CAOU44

1:00.90 2023Hombres 19-21 100 Espalda D'Angelo, Miguel Ignacio  -  CAVS44

57.56 2022Hombres 22&O 100 Espalda Saravia, Ulises  -  CAOU44

1:20.52 2023Mujeres 12-13 100 Pecho Del Valle, Mayra Sol  -  ADA45

1:16.00 2022Mujeres 14-15 100 Pecho Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK45

1:14.55 2025Mujeres 16-18 100 Pecho Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK45

1:17.22 2025Mujeres 19-21 100 Pecho Martinicorena, Mia  -  EDELP45

1:14.55 2025Mujeres 22&O 100 Pecho Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK45

58.26 2022Hombres 12-13 100 Libre Paz, Thiziano  -  CAK46

53.71 2023Hombres 14-15 100 Libre Chailiou, Matias  -  CAMDP46

50.57 2022Hombres 16-18 100 Libre Santiso, Matias  -  CAVS46

51.37 2023Hombres 19-21 100 Libre Martin, Nahuel  -  CAOU46

50.57 2022Hombres 22&O 100 Libre Santiso, Matias  -  CAVS46

5:18.47 11/2024Hombres 12-13 400 CI Galichio Barcelona, Federico  -  SITAS47

4:59.55 2022Hombres 14-15 400 CI Sacchi, Valentino  -  SITAS47

4:44.12 11/2024Hombres 16-18 400 CI Quinteros, Mateo  -  NLTC47

4:48.33 11/2024Hombres 19-21 400 CI Kenig, Lautaro  -  SITAS47

4:44.12 11/2024Hombres 22&O 400 CI Quinteros, Mateo  -  NLTC47

2:41.45 2023Mujeres 12-13 200 Mariposa Pasquali, Pia  -  LOS ANDES VI RAM48

2:24.69 2023Mujeres 14-15 200 Mariposa Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL48

2:24.35 2025Mujeres 16-18 200 Mariposa Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL48

2:24.87 2023Mujeres 19-21 200 Mariposa Marchegiani, Iara  -  SITAS48

2:24.35 2025Mujeres 22&O 200 Mariposa Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL48
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2:16.05 2023Mujeres 12-13 200 Combinado Relevo   -  CAK49

1:41.12 2023Hombres 14-15 200 Libre Relevo   -  EDELP50

2:03.97 2025Mujeres 16-18 200 Combinado Relevo   -  CAK51

3:32.80 11/2024Hombres 14&O 400 Libre Relevo   -  CAOU52

2:40.48 11/2024Hombres 12-13 200 CI PROMOCIONALES Sosio, Juan Mateo  -  EDELP101

2:21.55 2024Hombres 14-15 200 CI PROMOCIONALES Taien Torales, Jeremias  -  ADA101

2:14.81 2024Hombres 16-18 200 CI PROMOCIONALES Chailiou, Matias  -  CAMDP101

2:40.28 11/2024Mujeres 12-13 200 CI PROMOCIONALES Medina Villegas, Malena  -  SITAS102

2:30.33 2023Mujeres 14-15 200 CI PROMOCIONALES Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL102

2:30.02 2024Mujeres 16-18 200 CI PROMOCIONALES Toni, Malena  -  NR102

4:33.63 11/2024Hombres 12-13 400 Libre PROMOCIONALES Galichio Barcelona, Federico  -  SITAS103

4:12.15 2023Hombres 14-15 400 Libre PROMOCIONALES Aguilar Macchiom, Maximo Augus  -  EDELP103

4:09.30 2023Hombres 16-18 400 Libre PROMOCIONALES Echaverria, Inñ aki  -  OBB103

4:45.16 2023Mujeres 12-13 400 Libre PROMOCIONALES Medina Villegas, Malena  -  SITAS104

4:44.02 2022Mujeres 14-15 400 Libre PROMOCIONALES Del Saz, Bernardita  -  CRBAL104

4:37.32 2024Mujeres 16-18 400 Libre PROMOCIONALES Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN104

2:00.83 2023Mujeres 12-13 200 Libre Relevo PROMOCIONALES   -  CAK106

1:41.12 2023Hombres 14-15 200 Libre Relevo PROMOCIONALES   -  EDELP107

1:53.10 11/2024Mujeres 16-18 200 Libre Relevo PROMOCIONALES   -  CAK108

1:05.65 2022Hombres 12-13 100 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Amado, Joaquin  -  OLP109

1:00.94 2023Hombres 14-15 100 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Ponce, Francisco  -  EDELP109

57.56 2022Hombres 16-18 100 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Saravia, Ulises  -  CAOU109

31.55 11/2024Mujeres 12-13 50 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Fernandez Marite, Canela  -  NLTC110

27.90 2023Mujeres 14-15 50 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN110

27.58 2024Mujeres 16-18 50 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN110

28.69 2022Hombres 12-13 50 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Urruttia, Bautista  -  EDELP111

26.23 11/2024Hombres 14-15 50 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Urruttia, Bautista  -  EDELP111

24.30 11/2024Hombres 16-18 50 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Cazau, Ulises  -  ADN111

36.21 2023Mujeres 12-13 50 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Del Valle, Mayra Sol  -  ADA112

34.68 2022Mujeres 14-15 50 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK112

34.61 2022Mujeres 16-18 50 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Villalba, Iara  -  OBB112

26.67 2022Hombres 12-13 50 Libre PROMOCIONALES Urruttia, Bautista  -  EDELP113

24.11 2023Hombres 14-15 50 Libre PROMOCIONALES Chailiou, Matias  -  CAMDP113

23.52 2022Hombres 16-18 50 Libre PROMOCIONALES Santiso, Matias  -  CAVS113

1:08.92 2022Mujeres 12-13 100 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Suarez, Delfina  -  NR114

1:06.55 2023Mujeres 14-15 100 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Suarez, Delfina  -  NR114

1:04.57 2022Mujeres 16-18 100 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Raviola, Candela  -  CPYN SAN PEDRO114

2:08.46 2022Hombres 12-13 200 Libre PROMOCIONALES Paz, Thiziano  -  CAK115

1:57.48 2023Hombres 14-15 200 Libre PROMOCIONALES Aguilar Macchiom, Maximo Augus  -  EDELP115

1:53.13 2022Hombres 16-18 200 Libre PROMOCIONALES Santiso, Matias  -  CAVS115

2:29.84 2022Mujeres 14-15 200 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Antonino, Martina  -  FENBAS116

2:25.22 2022Mujeres 16-18 200 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Ortiz, Juana  -  CAOU116

2:36.57 11/2024Hombres 14-15 200 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Delgado Puerta, Salvador Jose  -  CAVS117

2:32.09 2022Hombres 16-18 200 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Vaveliuk, Iuri P  -  OLP117

1:56.58 11/2024Mixto 12-13 200 Libre Relevo PROMOCIONALES   -  SITAS119

1:50.59 11/2024Mixto 14-15 200 Libre Relevo PROMOCIONALES   -  CAK120

1:46.25 11/2024Mixto 16-18 200 Libre Relevo PROMOCIONALES   -  EDELP121

29.39 2023Mujeres 12-13 50 Libre PROMOCIONALES Mencia, Julia Anabela P  -  OBB122

27.88 2023Mujeres 14-15 50 Libre PROMOCIONALES Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN122

27.29 11/2024Mujeres 16-18 50 Libre PROMOCIONALES Campo de Paoli, Clara  -  CAK122

29.68 2022Hombres 12-13 50 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Amado, Joaquin  -  OLP123

28.15 2023Hombres 14-15 50 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Chailiou, Matias  -  CAMDP123

25.98 2022Hombres 16-18 50 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Saravia, Ulises  -  CAOU123

1:11.47 2023Mujeres 12-13 100 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Pasquali, Pia  -  Ramallo124

1:03.10 2023Mujeres 14-15 100 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN124

1:02.28 2024Mujeres 16-18 100 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN124

1:07.70 2022Hombres 12-13 100 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Paz, Thiziano  -  CAK125

59.81 11/2024Hombres 14-15 100 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Urruttia, Bautista  -  EDELP125
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53.87 11/2024Hombres 16-18 100 Mariposa PROMOCIONALES Cazau, Ulises  -  ADN125

32.29 2022Mujeres 12-13 50 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Suarez, Delfina  -  NR126

30.57 2023Mujeres 14-15 50 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Suarez, Delfina  -  NR126

30.54 2024Mujeres 16-18 50 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN126

33.82 11/2024Hombres 12-13 50 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Sosio, Juan Mateo  -  EDELP127

31.58 11/2024Hombres 14-15 50 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Leiva, Enzo  -  H2O127

29.72 2022Hombres 16-18 50 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Gianelli, Francesco Juan  -  CAOU127

2:15.38 2023Mujeres 12-13 200 Libre PROMOCIONALES Medina Villegas, Malena  -  SITAS128

2:14.59 2023Mujeres 14-15 200 Libre PROMOCIONALES Colaneri, Chiara  -  CRBAL128

2:08.62 11/2024Mujeres 16-18 200 Libre PROMOCIONALES Chailliou, Sofy  -  CAMDP128

2:14.14 2023Hombres 14-15 200 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Conrad, Ciro Martin  -  NPS129

2:15.26 2022Hombres 16-18 200 Espalda PROMOCIONALES Saravia, Ulises  -  CAOU129

2:41.57 2022Mujeres 14-15 200 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK130

2:41.48 2022Mujeres 16-18 200 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Villalba, Iara  -  OBB130

1:01.99 11/2024Mujeres 12-13 100 Libre PROMOCIONALES Medina Villegas, Malena  -  SITAS135

1:00.12 2023Mujeres 14-15 100 Libre PROMOCIONALES Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN135

58.84 2024Mujeres 16-18 100 Libre PROMOCIONALES Angiolini, Guadalupe  -  CHN135

58.26 2022Hombres 12-13 100 Libre PROMOCIONALES Paz, Thiziano  -  CAK136

53.71 2023Hombres 14-15 100 Libre PROMOCIONALES Chailiou, Matias  -  CAMDP136

50.57 2022Hombres 16-18 100 Libre PROMOCIONALES Santiso, Matias  -  CAVS136

1:20.52 2023Mujeres 12-13 100 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Del Valle, Mayra Sol  -  ADA137

1:16.00 2022Mujeres 14-15 100 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK137

1:14.72 2023Mujeres 16-18 100 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Acacio, Catalina  -  CAK137

1:17.41 11/2024Hombres 12-13 100 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Tagliaferro, Valentino  -  EDELP138

1:11.83 11/2024Hombres 14-15 100 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Leiva, Enzo  -  H2O138

1:06.53 2022Hombres 16-18 100 Pecho PROMOCIONALES Gianelli, Francesco Juan  -  CAOU138

1:54.63 11/2024Hombres 12-13 200 Libre Relevo PROMOCIONALES   -  SITAS140

1:56.49 11/2024Mujeres 14-15 200 Libre Relevo PROMOCIONALES   -  CAK141

1:40.77 11/2024Hombres 16-18 200 Libre Relevo PROMOCIONALES   -  CAOU142


